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R N 

203 

201 

213 

109 

115 

209 

137 

119 

121 

163 

107 

123 

155 

143 

127 

165 

Entrant 

GNECCHI MARCELLO 

FRASSINETI ALBANO 

BERTUCA ALESSANDRO 

MARCHIORO CLAUDIO 

CARRIERI SIMONE 

STEFANI LEONILDO 

CIOCIOLA VINCENZO 

JAROMIR MAREK 

IOZZINO VINCENZO 

SPIRIT RACING 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

PIROVANO MIRKO 

SAVANI COMPETITION 

E. Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Driver 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

NEGLIA MIRKO 

MARCHIORO LUCA 

CARRIERI FABIANO 

STEFANI RONNIE 

CIOCIOLA DOMENICO 

POSUSTA ZDENEK 

IOZZINO MATTEO 

KNOPP JOSEF 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

PIROVANO ANDREA 

PATRESE LORENZO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

CZE 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

MINI KGP 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

60 EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART/BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

TEN JOB 

MLG RACING 

DEM COMPETITION 

CF RACING 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

TEN JOB 

JAROMIR MAREK 

SPIRIT RACING 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

SAVANI RACING 

Best Time 

56.072 

56.555 

56.559 

56.648 

56.803 

56.966 

57.224 

57.328 

57.341 

57.593 

57.669 

57.669 

57.707 

58.061 

58.406 

58.502 

Diff 

0.483 

0.487 

0.576 

0.731 

0.894 

1.152 

1.256 

1.269 

1.521 

1.597 

1.597 

1.635 

1.989 

2.334 

2.430 

In 

2 

2 

4 

4 

4 

5 

7 

5 

4 

2 

14 

3 

7 

4 

5 

13 

2nd T. 

56.190 

56.823 

56.653 

56.654 

57.014 

57.146 

57.339 

57.350 

57.476 

57.598 

57.685 

57.787 

57.710 

58.542 

58.442 

58.809 

Pts 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

21.027 

Avg. Speed 

72,142 

Best Lap Tm 

56.072 

Best Spd 

77,044 

Best Lap by 

203 - GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

Printed: 17/06/2016 15:37:32 

Timekeeping Chief  Paolo Mantovani  

Race Director  Renato Fiorucci 

Exposed at  ___________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Ficr 

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - Round 4 Lonato 

60 EASYKART 

Prove Libere 5 Turno + KGP - ODD 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:15:52 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,200 km 

17/06/2016 15:16 

RESULTS


